
CalWORKs Workshop Schedule 

2024 
Thursday, Aug 8 -Orientation (new / returning students) 11:00 am 

Thursday, Sep 12 - Workshop 11:00 am 

Thursday, Oct 10 – Workshop 11:00 am 

Thursday, Nov 14 - CalWORKs/EOPS/CARE Advisory 12:00-1:30pm 

Thursday, Dec 5 – CalWORKs “Family Christmas” 3:30-4:30pm 

2025 
Thursday, Jan 9 – CalWORKs Orientation (new / returning students) 11:00 am 

Thursday, Feb 13 – Workshop 11:00 am Self Care Heather 

Thursday, Mar 20 – Lunch N Paint Women’s History Workshop 12:00-2:00pm 

Thursday, Apr 17 – CalWORKs Family Easter Egg Hunt 3:30-4:30pm 

Thursday, May 8 - CalWORKs/EOPS/CARE Advisory 12:00-1:30pm 

 

Contact - Alice Dean, 760-921-5514, alice.dean@paloverde.edu 

-Or- Staci Lee, 760-921-5512, staci.lee@paloverde.edu 
*Schedule subject to change 
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